Schulfahrplan Biggenmoos - Tettnang

1. Stunde

Linie

Verkehrstage
Biggenmoos

Blichel

Tettnang Barenplatz
Tettnang Kirche
Tettnang LorettostrRe

2. Stunde

Linie

Verkehrstage
Biggenmoos

Blichel

Tettnang Manzenberg
Tettnang Barenplatz
Tettnang Kalchenstr.

Strauss GmbH & Co. KG

229
Mo-Fr
07:04
07:05
07:13
07:16

222
Mo-Fr
08:01
08:03
08:08
08:11
08:13

Mo-Fr

umsteigen 07:17

07:19

www.strauss-reisen.de
Fahrplan giiltig ab: 15.12.2019

5. Stunde

Linie

Verkehrstage
Tettnang Kalchenstr.
Tettnang Barenplatz
Tettnang Manzenberg
Biggenmoos

Buchel

6. Stunde

Linie

Verkehrstage
Tettnang Manzenberg
Tettnang Barenplatz
Biggenmoos

Blchel

8. Stunde

Linie

Verkehrstage
Tettnang Manzenberg
Tettnang Barenplatz
Biggenmoos

Blchel

9. Stunde

Linie

Verkehrstage
Tettnang Manzenberg
Tettnang Barenplatz
Biggenmoos

Blchel

10. Stunde

Linie

Verkehrstage
Tettnang Kalchenstr.
Tettnang Barenplatz
Tettnang Manzenberg
Biggenmoos

Blchel

222
Mo-Fr
11:53
11:55
12:00
12:13
12:14

226
Mo-Fr
12:42

12:44 umsteigen

226
Mo-Fr
15:42
15:44

umsteigen

226
Mo-Fr
16:42
16:44 umsteigen

222
Mo-Do
17:18
17:20
17:23
17:34
17:34

229
Mo-Fr

12:47
13:04
13:05

229
Mo-Fr

15:47
16:04
16:05

229
Mo-Fr

16:47
17:04
17:05

STRAUSSREISEN

Bewegt Menschen



